SYLVANIA Lamps
Natural™ Series MR16
LED548   7-20
TruWave Technology™
TruWave Technology offers the best alternative to natural
light by mimicking the natural light spectrum, all while
saving energy.

—— Not for use in totally enclosed fixtures, emergency light fixtures,
or exit lights
Ordering Guide
LED XX MR16 DIM 9 XX TL XXXXX GL RP
LED Wattage
4.5 = 4.5 Watts
6 = 6 Watts
Lamp Type
MR16
DIM =
Dimmable
CRI
9 = 90
Color Temperature
30 = 3000K
50 = 5000K
TL = Natural
with TruWave
Technology™
Beam Angle:
NFL25 = Narrow Flood
FL40 = Flood
GL = Glass RP = Retail Pack
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Base
Type Replaces
Input
Voltage
Average
Life
(hrs)
Typical
Lumens
(lm) CCT CRI
40922 LED4.5MR16DIM930TLNFL25GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 4.5 G5.3 20W Halogen 12V 25,000 350 3000K 90+
40923 LED4.5MR16DIM950TLNFL25GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 4.5 G5.3 20W Halogen 12V 25,000 350 5000K 90+
40924 LED4.5MR16DIM930TLFL40GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 4.5 G5.3 20W Halogen 12V 25,000 350 3000K 90+
40925 LED4.5MR16DIM950TLFL40GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 4.5 G5.3 20W Halogen 12V 25,000 350 5000K 90+
40928 LED6MR16DIM930TLFL40GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 6 G5.3 35W Halogen 12V 25,000 450 3000K 90+
40929 LED6MR16DIM950TLFL40GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 6 G5.3 35W Halogen 12V 25,000 450 5000K 90+
Physical Information
Specification Data
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
(A)
Height
inches (mm)
(B)
Diameter
inches (mm)
MR16 4.5W 1.77 (45) 1.97 (50)
MR16 6W 1.85 (47) 1.97 (50)
B
A
 /sylvania          /sylvania
© 2020 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
200 Ballardvale Street
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
SYLVANIA and LEDVANCE are registered trademarks.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.
Licensee of product trademark SYLVANIA in general lighting.